Datenblatt

Geopress K-Bogen 45°
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Modell 9726

Artikel 711 115

Lieferung nur noch aus Lagervorrat

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Z-MaB z
Lange L
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

e08bd30d504c6ae03130c82b232f1320ca7c4919

50
56 mm
102 mm
510 ¢
2486,4 cm?®
Kunststoff
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